Embedded Core Services
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
Fully compatible with USB Specification Version 2.0 & 1.1
USB bus-powered capability
Uses SLC flash only
Capacity Range: 1 GB to 8 GB
Supports In-System Programming

(*)The values are for reference only, they may change according to the flash memory
used.
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
SQF-UDMS1-1G-HAE Advantech SQFlash 1 G UDM HOR LP MOUNTING, NR
SQF-UDMS1-2G-HAE Advantech SQFlash 2 G UDM HOR LP MOUNTING, NR
SQF-UDMS2-4G-HAE Advantech SQFlash 4 G UDM HOR LP MOUNTING, NR
SQF-UDMS2-8G-HAE Advantech SQFlash 8 G UDM HOR LP MOUNTING, NR
Features
Fully compatible with USB Specification Version 2.0 & 1.1
USB bus-powered capability
Capacity: 1 GB, 2 GB